
S.L.    PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

 TEXT BOOKS

1 Oxford New Pathways Course Book & Workbook-3 Oxford

2 Gate Way To Cursive Writing - 3 Haranand

3 Gulmohar Hindi Pathyapustak - 3 Full Marks 

4 Bhasha Adhigam evam Vyakaran-3 Prachi[India) 

5 Mathematics In Real Life - 3 Cordova Pub.

6 Science Outlook - 3  Author - Talisha Tandon Eduline Publishers

7 My Big Book Of Social Studies - 3 Ratna Sagar

8 D-code Windows 10 And MS Office - 2016 - 3 Kips Pub.

9 Know for Sure GK -3 by Siddharth Basu Indiannica Learning

10 Value Education : Values,Life Skills - 3 Viva Education

11 Amit Creative Art -3 Amit Prakashan

CLASS :  - 4

S.L. PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

 TEXT BOOKS

1 Oxford New Pathways Course Book & Workbook-4 Oxford

2 Gate Way To Cursive Writing - 4 Haranand

3 Gulmohar Hindi Pathyapustak - 4 Full Marks 

4 Bhasha Adhigam evam Vyakaran-4 Prachi[India) 

5 Mathematics In Real Life - 4 Cordova Pub.

6 Science Outlook - 4  Author - Talisha Tandon Eduline Publishers

7 My Big Book Of Social Studies - 4 Ratna Sagar

8 D-code Windows 10 And MS Office - 2016 - 4 Kips Pub.

9 Know for Sure GK -4 by Siddharth Basu Indiannica Learning

10 Value Education : Values,Life Skills - 4 Viva Education

11 Amit Creative Art -4 Amit Prakashan
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S.L.    PARTICULARS PUBLISHERS 

 TEXT BOOKS

1 Oxford New Pathways Course Book & Workbook-5 Oxford

2 Gate Way To Cursive Writing - 5 Haranand

3 Gulmohar Hindi Pathyapustak - 5 Full Marks 

4 Bhasha Adhigam evam Vyakaran-5 Prachi[India) 

5

Together with Divyam sanskrit Pathmala : Praveshika  -

5th Rachna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

6 Mathematics In Real Life - 5 Cordova Pub.

7 Science Outlook - 5  Author - Talisha Tandon Eduline Publishers
8 My Big Book Of Social Studies - 5 Ratna Sagar

9 D-code Windows 10 And MS Office - 2016 - 5 Kips Pub.

10 Know for Sure GK -5 by Siddharth Basu Indiannica Learning

11 Value Education : Values,Life Skills - 5 Viva Education

12 Amit Creative Art -5 Amit Prakashan


